Printed in USA
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 North Michigan Road • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:
Project:
Item #:   Qty:

Combo Ice Bins
5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw, MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
www.glastender.com Printed in USA
“A” Depth-19″ Deep Models
“B” Depth-24″ Deep Models
Model: CBA-36R-CP10 shown
Model Number Overall
Length
Main Liner
length
Bottle Well
Location
Optional
Cold Plate
CBA-30 L or R 30″ 16″ Left or Right N/A
CBA-36 L or R 36″ 22″ Left or Right CP10
CBA-42 42″ 16″ Left and Right N/A
CBA-42 L or R 42″ 28″ Left or Right CP10
CBA-48 48″ 22″ Left and Right CP10
CBA-48 L or R 48″ 34″ Left or Right CP10
CBA-54 54″ 28″ Left and Right CP10
CBA-60 60″ 34″ Left and Right CP10
Plan view detailing two bottle well models
Model: CBA-48-CP10 shown
Plan View
Front Elevation Side Elevation
Model: CBB-36R-CP10 shown
Model Number Overall
Length
Main Liner
length
Bottle Well
Location
Optional
Cold Plate
CBB-30 L or R 30″ 16″ Left or Right N/A
CBB-36 L or R 36″ 22″ Left or Right CP10
CBB-42 42″ 16″ Left and Right N/A
CBB-42 L or R 42″ 28″ Left or Right CP10
CBB-48 48″ 22″ Left and Right CP10
CBB-48 L or R 48″ 34″ Left or Right CP10
CBB-54 54″ 28″ Left and Right CP10
CBB-60 60″ 34″ Left and Right CP10
Plan view detailing two bottle well models
Model: CBB-48-CP10 shown
Plan View
Front Elevation Side Elevation